
KANSAS GOVERNMENT AL ETHICS COMMISSION 
Pf~c 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 'l:!tvs() 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING,~A KA~~ 

('.. '('f ONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESfi~rnnientc,; r, 
3 lO;>; 

~ ~\.'., V Due Date: August 17, 2022 '<'h,,,, t.' 

f\." \\~ . FILE WITH THE SECRET ARY OF ST ATE 'Drnl/Jissior, 

y\.\'\l \ SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Reporting Entity: Dickinson County Democratic Party 

Address: 800 Ash Street 

City, State and Zip Code: Abilene KS 67 410 

B. Summary (Ac!ivity through August 17, 2022) 

I. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . $1,878.00 

2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

3. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . $5,046.37 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

08/23/2022 
If,'] 

/ {j_/L,, {c>"-

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 



Dickinson County Democratic Party 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

George Wayine or Sharon A. Smith 
728 2500 Ave 
AhilAnA K8 

Tom and Joanna Schwartz 
113 Hilltop Dr 
AhilAnA. K8 fi7410 

Tom and Joanna Schwartz 
113 Hilltop Dr 
Abilene. KS 67410 

.. 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Contributions for period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Total Contributions This Period (to line I of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$50.00 

$1,435.00 

$393.00 

$1,878.00 

$1,878.00 

$1,878.00 

Page _1 _ of _1_ 



Dickinson County Democratic Party 

(Name of Person) 

Name of Payee 
Complete Address of Payee. 

Abilene Printing 
207 NE Third Street 
AhilAnP.. KS A7410 

Push 
608 E Republic 
SRlini:i. KS A7410 

Vote No Yard Signs 
P.O. Box 1486 
Lawrence. KS 66604 

Abilene Reflector Chronicle 
303 S Broadway 
AhilAnA. KS A7 410 

Athas Design 

Dickinson County News 
6 South Broadway 
HArrinoton. KS A7 44!} 

SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

Purpose of 
Expenditure 

Printing and mailing newpaper 

Vote No Yard Signs 

Vote No Yard Signs 

Buy3 Ads 

Post Card Design 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$1,943.37 

$400.00 

$500.00 

$1,435.00 

$375.00 

$393.00 

$5,046.37 

$5,046.37 

$5,046.37 

Page _1 _ of _1_ 


