KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIVED RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES RELICIONAL PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS, 2022 CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION CONTINUE OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INCORP.

9				
Α.	Name of Reporting Entity: Address: 800 Ash Street City, State and Zip Code:	Dickinson County Democratic Party Abilene KS 67410		
В.	2. In-Kind Contributions (August 17, 2022) Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Use Schedule B) Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$1,878.00 \$5,046.37	
C.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."			
	08/23/2022 7/7 Date	Signature of Individual Completing Report		

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

Dickinson County Democratic Party

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
George Wayine or Sharon A. Smith 728 2500 Ave Abilene. KS	\$50.00
Tom and Joanna Schwartz 113 Hilltop Dr Abilene. KS 67410	\$1,435.00
Tom and Joanna Schwartz 113 Hilltop Dr Abilene, KS 67410	\$393.00
,	
Subtotal this page	\$1,878.00
Total Itemized Contributions for period	\$1,878.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)	\$1,878.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

Dickinson County Democratic Party

(Name of Person)

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
Abilene Printing 207 NE Third Street Abilene, KS 67410	Printing and mailing newpaper	\$1,943.37
Push 608 E Republic Salina, KS 67410	Vote No Yard Signs	\$400.00
Vote No Yard Signs P.O. Box 1486 Lawrence. KS 66604	Vote No Yard Signs	\$500.00
Abilene Reflector Chronicle 303 S Broadway Abilene, KS 67410	Buy 3 Ads	\$1,435.00
Athas Design	Post Card Design	\$375.00
Dickinson County News 6 South Broadway Herrington, KS 67449		\$393.00
Subtotal t	\$5,046.37	
Total Itemized Expenditures for Period	\$5,046.37	
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or les		
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of	\$5,046.37	